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Technische Daten

f!_.._i ..... _\' ‘
|
i
|
[ | 1
i
o
2| = o
oo| ! —
0| |
A i
!
!
!
!
!
N
i Y
e —————————P>

@J53,5

Technische Eigenschaften

Warmwasserversorgung

Arbeitsdruck

max. +80°C

0.5-10 bar
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Ersatzteile
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Name

Befestigungssatz Ausgelaufen
Stift, M5x8 Ausgelaufen
Rosette Ausgelaufen

Ring, d 55 mm Ausgelaufen
Ring, d 55 mm Ausgelaufen
Innenteil Ausgelaufen
Lotionspender Ausgelaufen

Lotionspender Ausgelaufen

Art.-Nr.

59912081
59912082
59912574
59912575
59912560
59912576
59912578
59912579
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